
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-04 - SCOTT KRAYE -
14:45:41.948 1 2:02.831 69.461 55 92 19

14:47:42.791 2 2:00.843 70.604 53 93 19

14:49:45.445 3 2:02.654 69.562 58 91 19

14:51:43.552 4 1:58.107 72.240 52 90 19

14:53:42.550 5 1:58.998 71.699 52 95 19

14:55:41.817 6 1:59.267 71.537 55 90 19

14:57:40.413 7 1:58.596 71.942 59 91 19

L1-06 - SERGIO MIRANDA -
14:46:01.451 1 2:12.356 64.463 17 83 19

14:48:04.426 2 2:02.975 69.380 50 88 19

14:50:07.178 3 2:02.752 69.506 44 86 19

14:52:08.600 4 2:01.422 70.267 43 87 19

14:54:08.947 5 2:00.347 70.895 49 86 19

14:56:09.731 6 2:00.784 70.638 49 87 19

14:58:14.343 7 2:04.612 68.469 37 83 19

L1-13 - ERIC MONROE -
14:45:40.977 1 2:02.351 69.734 80 104 19

14:47:42.177 2 2:01.200 70.396 88 102 19

L1-14 - TOMER KAVE -
14:46:02.015 1 2:05.361 68.059 22 65 19

14:48:07.748 2 2:05.733 67.858 19 69 19

14:50:08.949 3 2:01.201 70.395 17 64 19

14:52:12.536 4 2:03.587 69.036 19 63 19

14:54:14.555 5 2:02.019 69.924 20 65 19

14:56:19.482 6 2:04.927 68.296 18 67 19

14:58:27.558 7 2:08.076 66.617 24 59 19

L1-11 - ZEUS DAZA -
14:46:01.654 1 2:12.978 64.161 74 103 19

14:48:13.836 2 2:12.182 64.547 80 103 19

14:50:27.506 3 2:13.670 63.829 65 104 19

14:52:38.939 4 2:11.433 64.915 70 101 19

14:54:48.995 5 2:10.056 65.603 76 103 19

14:56:58.045 6 2:09.050 66.114 65 101 19

14:59:07.855 7 2:09.810 65.727 77 103 19

L1-07 - WILLIAM KIMBALL -
14:46:20.059 1 2:17.254 62.162 41 69 19

14:48:37.994 2 2:17.935 61.855 60 73 19

14:50:53.253 3 2:15.259 63.079 25 61 19

14:53:06.756 4 2:13.503 63.909 16 70 19

14:55:21.744 5 2:14.988 63.206 55 69 19

14:57:35.165 6 2:13.421 63.948 79 105 19

L1-02 - MIKE DENHAAN -
14:46:22.557 1 2:14.510 63.430 54 83 19

14:48:37.868 2 2:15.311 63.055 35 84 19

14:50:53.680 3 2:15.812 62.822 51 84 19

14:53:08.431 4 2:14.751 63.317 61 93 19

14:55:22.354 5 2:13.923 63.708 55 84 19

14:57:39.363 6 2:17.009 62.273 60 88 19
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